2007-2021

Total Revenue

364,177.00
387,791.00
512,855.00
388,136.00
417,965.00
533,010.00
602,180.00
644,230.00
683,009.00
459,244.00
282,159.00
281,584.00
297,939.00
282,217.00
185,680.00

6,322,176.00

Illinois Oil and Natural Gas Property Tax Payments 2007-2021

$6 32M $4.07M 2,800+

Total Revenue
2007-2021

Revenue for
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Schools

257,473.14
259,044.39
338,484.30
250,735.86
267,497.60
340,593.39
385,395.20
416,172.58
428,246.64
287,945.99
180,863.92
180,213.76
187,701.57
175,821.19
114,564.00

4,070,753.52

Estimated Revenue
for Public Schools
2007-2021
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K- 12 Students in
County’s Four Primary
School Districts

Crawford County has been
one of Illinois’ most prolific
oil producing counties for
more than a century and it
has consistently been the
state’s No. 3 oil producing
county in recent years.
Crawford County’s long-
time oil production has
generated significant prop-
erty tax revenues for the
county, totaling more than
$6.3 million from 2007-
2021. Between 61-70% of
that revenue has gone to
fund public schools near oil
production each year from
2007-2021. IPRB estimates
that $4.07M of the total
$6.32M in ad valorem rev-
enue generated from oil re-
serves during that timespan
has gone to fund Crawford
County public schools.





